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62.5/125 MULTI-MODE CABLES

Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
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ST to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DST-DSC-M-1M 1 Meter $17.95 17.14 15.91
800-DST-DSC-M-2M 2 Meters 19.01 18.14 16.85
800-DST-DSC-M-3M 3 Meters 20.06 19.15 17.78
800-DST-DSC-M-5M 5 Meters 22.18 21.17 19.66
800-DST-DSC-M-10M 10 Meters 27.46 26.21 24.34
800-DST-DSC-M-15M 15 Meters 32.74 31.25 29.02
• Custom Length: $17.00 + $1.10/Meter

SC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DSC-DSC-M-1M 1 Meter $18.66 17.81 16.54
800-DSC-DSC-M-2M 2 Meters 19.71 18.82 17.47
800-DSC-DSC-M-3M 3 Meters 20.77 19.82 18.41
800-DSC-DSC-M-5M 5 Meters 22.88 21.84 20.28
800-DSC-DSC-M-10M 10 Meters 28.16 26.88 24.96
800-DSC-DSC-M-15M 15 Meters 33.44 31.92 29.64

ST to ST, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DST-DST-M-1M 1 Meter $16.90 16.13 14.98
800-DST-DST-M-2M 2 Meters 17.95 17.14 15.91
800-DST-DST-M-3M 3 Meters 19.01 18.14 16.85
800-DST-DST-M-5M 5 Meters 21.12 20.16 18.72
800-DST-DST-M-10M 10 Meters 26.40 25.20 23.40
800-DST-DST-M-15M 15 Meters 31.68 30.24 28.08

MTRJ to DUPLEX SC, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-MTRJ-SC-M-1M 1 Meter $17.95 17.14 15.91
800-MTRJ-SC-M-2M 2 Meters 19.01 18.14 16.85
800-MTRJ-SC-M-3M 3 Meters 20.06 19.15 17.78
800-MTRJ-SC-M-5M 5 Meters 22.18 21.17 19.66
800-MTRJ-SC-M-10M 10 Meters 27.46 26.21 24.34
800-MTRJ-SC-M-15M 15 Meters 32.74 31.25 29.02

MTRJ to DUPLEX ST, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-MTRJ-ST-M-1M 1 Meter $17.60 16.80 15.60
800-MTRJ-ST-M-2M 2 Meters 18.66 17.81 16.54
800-MTRJ-ST-M-3M 3 Meters 19.71 18.82 17.47
800-MTRJ-ST-M-5M 5 Meters 21.82 20.83 19.34
800-MTRJ-ST-M-10M 10 Meters 27.10 25.87 24.02
800-MTRJ-ST-M-15M 15 Meters 32.38 30.91 28.70

FC to FC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DFC-M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to ST, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE

ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DST-M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DSC-M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to LC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DLC-M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to MTRJ, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-MTRJ-M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

MTRJ to MTRJ, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-M-1M 1 Meter $18.66 17.81 16.54
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-M-2M 2 Meters 19.71 18.82 17.47
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-M-3M 3 Meters 20.77 19.82 18.41
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-M-5M 5 Meters 22.88 21.84 20.28
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-M-10M 10 Meters 28.16 26.88 24.96
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-M-15M 15 Meters 33.44 31.92 29.64

LC to MTRJ, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-MTRJ-M-1M 1 Meter $22.35 21.34 19.81
800-DLC-MTRJ-M-2M 2 Meters 23.41 22.34 20.75
800-DLC-MTRJ-M-3M 3 Meters 24.46 23.35 21.68
800-DLC-MTRJ-M-5M 5 Meters 26.58 25.37 23.56
800-DLC-MTRJ-M-10M 10 Meters 31.86 30.41 28.24
800-DLC-MTRJ-M-15M 15 Meters 37.14 35.45 32.92

LC to LC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-DLC-M-1M 1 Meter $21.82 20.83 19.34
800-DLC-DLC-M-2M 2 Meters 22.88 21.84 20.28
800-DLC-DLC-M-3M 3 Meters 23.94 22.85 21.22
800-DLC-DLC-M-5M 5 Meters 26.05 24.86 23.09
800-DLC-DLC-M-10M 10 Meters 31.33 29.90 27.77
800-DLC-DLC-M-15M 15 Meters 36.61 34.94 32.45

LC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-DSC-M-1M 1 Meter $20.42 19.49 18.10
800-DLC-DSC-M-2M 2 Meters 21.47 20.50 19.03
800-DLC-DSC-M-3M 3 Meters 22.53 21.50 19.97
800-DLC-DSC-M-5M 5 Meters 24.64 23.52 21.84
800-DLC-DSC-M-10M 10 Meters 29.92 28.56 26.52
800-DLC-DSC-M-15M 15 Meters 35.20 33.60 31.20

LC to ST, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-DST-M-1M 1 Meter $20.42 19.49 18.10
800-DLC-DST-M-2M 2 Meters 21.47 20.50 19.03
800-DLC-DST-M-3M 3 Meters 22.53 21.50 19.97
800-DLC-DST-M-5M 5 Meters 24.64 23.52 21.84
800-DLC-DST-M-10M 10 Meters 29.92 28.56 26.52
800-DLC-DST-M-15M 15 Meters 35.20 33.60 31.20

MTRJ to MTRJ

FC to SC

ST to ST

SC clip

SC clip

• Connector: ST, SC, LC, FC or MTRJ;  Cables with other types of connectors are available upon request. 
• Cable: 62.5μm/125μm, PVC fiber zipcord (duplex), multi-mode, ORANGE color.
• Also available in White, Gray, Purple, Brown, Red, Blue, Green, Pink, and Yellow color.

MTRJ to ST

SC to SC

FC to FC

FC to LC

LC to MTRJ

LC to ST

** MU, FDDI, and ESCON Assembly Available Upon Request **

Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com

• Custom Length: $16.00 + $1.10/Meter

FC to ST

FC to MTRJ

• Custom Length: $16.70 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $17.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $18.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $17.00 + $1.10/Meter
• Custom Length: $17.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $18.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $18.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $21.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.10/Meter

LC to SC

LC to LC

ST to SC
SC clip

MTRJ to SC

SC clip

SC clip

• Custom Length: $18.00 + $1.10/Meter


